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Model

12100-23-HX

1SPKeDU /Bme� 5yQe� 2VBOUJUy�

Diameter

SM
69"

MD
109"

LG
157"

Downlight 

D120
120W | 13800 lum

D240
240W | 27600 lum

D360
360W | 41400 lum

Uplight Finish 

WH
White
BK 
Black
SL
Silver

Connector 
Finish1

BK
Black
GBK 
Glossy Black
SL
Silver
BZ
Bronze
IR
Iron
YL
Yellow
OR
Orange
RD
Red
BL
Blue

Color Temp 

30K
3000K
35K 
3500K
40K
4000K
50K
5000K

CRI

8 Standard

80+ CRI

1 End Caps will also match Connector Finish

ORDERING INFORMATION Example: (12100-23-HX-SM-D1202-WH-BK-30K-8) 

Options

EM14
Integrated 14W 
Emergency 
Battery Backup

9
90+ CRI

XL
205"

D480
480W | 55200 lum

I72
72W | 8280 lum 

I144

144W | 16560 lum 

I216

216W | 24840 lum

I288
288W | 33120   lum

(Blank)
Downlight Only

INTENDED USE
The hexagon-shaped LED pendant light, made in America with diecast metal, 
available in white, silver and black and a variety of color temperatures, yields clear, 
ample light. Our architectural-grade product offers streamlined downlight to 
commercial, hospitality and residential interiors. This aircraft-cabled product 
includes a frosted, snap-in, glare-free lens.

FEATURES 
Construction: Die-Cast Extruded Aluminum Body 
Aircraft Cable Length: 144" 
Lens: Glare Free Snap-in Frosted Lens
Voltage: 120-277V 50/60 Hz
Power Factor: >0.90
Warranty: 5 Years Carefree for Parts & Components (Labor Not Included) 
Listings: Made in the USA

BRACKET DIMENSIONS
D 

69 in.
109 in.
157 in.
205 in.

SM
MD
LG
XL

D  6.40" 

 6.40" 

 120° 

 1.50" 
 3.08" 

 2.35" 

 2.07" 
 1.04" 

.875" 

3.23" 

1/3

AB
Separate down 
and up 
dimming
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https://www.alconlighting.com/12100-23-hx.html


Available Finishes

 AlconLighting.com © 2020  (877) 733-5236 

Fixture Finishes 

Silver

Black

White

Junction & End Cap Finishes

Black

Glossy Black

Silver

Bronze

Iron

Yellow

Orange

Dark Red

Red

Blue
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